
0b 805
b 805OVG

Gültig ab: 18.07.2024

S Oranienburg > Zehlendorf > Liebenwalde

13.4 08.5 09.6 48.6 13.7 23.7 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 25.15 25.16 25.17

14.4 09.5 10.6 50.6 15.7 25.7 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 27.15 27.16 26.17

15.4 10.5 11.6 52.6 17.7 27.7 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 29.15 29.16 27.17

16.4 11.5 12.6 53.6 18.7 28.7 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 30.15 30.16 28.17

17.4 12.5 13.6 54.6 19.7 29.7 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 31.15 31.16 29.17

18.4 13.5 14.6 55.6 20.7 30.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 32.15 32.16 30.17

19.4 14.5 15.6 56.6 21.7 31.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 33.15 33.16 31.17

22.4 17.5 18.6 59.6 24.7 34.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 36.15 36.16 34.17

18.5 35.7 35.8 35.9 35.10 35.17

19.5 26.7 36.7 36.8 36.9 36.10 36.17

21.5 28.7 38.7 38.8 38.9 38.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 39.15 38.17

24.5 31.7 41.7 41.8 41.9 41.10 41.17

39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 41.15

23.4 19.6 00.7 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 42.15 37.16

24.4 20.6 02.7 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 44.15 39.16

26.4 22.6 04.7 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 46.15 41.16

28.4 24.6 07.7 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 49.15 44.16

30.4 26.6 09.7 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 51.15 46.16

33.4 29.6 12.7 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 54.15 49.16

35.4 31.6 14.7 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 56.15 51.16

36.4 27.5 32.6 15.7 34.7 44.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 57.15 52.16 44.17

. 32.5 37.6 20.7 . 49.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 02.16 57.16 49.17

. 34.5 39.6 22.7 . 51.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 04.16 59.16 51.17

. 22.7 .

. 23.7 .

. 25.7 .

. 27.7 .

. 36.5 41.6 31.7 . 53.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 06.16 01.17 53.17

. 38.5 43.6 33.7 . 55.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 08.16 03.17 55.17

. 37.7 .

. 41.5 46.6 39.7 . 58.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 11.16 06.17 58.17

. 42.5 47.6 40.7 . 59.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 12.16 07.17 59.17

0b 805 Mo - Fr(Schule)

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Freiburger Str.

Oranienburg, Hubertusstr.

Oranienburg, Finanzamt

Oranienburg, Hochschule der Polizei

Oranienburg, Jugendherberge

Oranienburg, Schleuse

Schmachtenhagen, Orbg.Chaussee

Schmachtenhagen, Stegeweg

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, Bauernmarkt

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, E-Thälmann-Platz

Schmachtenhagen, Grätzer Str.

Schmachtenhagen, Ost

Wensickendorf, Hauptstr.

Wensickendorf, Bahnhof

Wensickendorf, Triftweg

Zehlendorf, Wensickendorfer Str.

Zehlendorf, Alte Dorfstr.

Kreuzbruch, Forsthaus

Kreuzbruch, Chaussee

Kreuzbruch, Am Bahnhof

Kreuzbruch, Am Festplatz

Kreuzbruch, Domäne

Kreuzbruch, Hof3

Liebenwalde, Schleuse

Liebenwalde, Berliner Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

anLiebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.



25.18 25.19 25.20 13.4 08.5 09.6 53.6 23.8 23.9 23.10 23.11 23.12 23.13 23.14 25.15

26.18 26.19 26.20 14.4 09.5 10.6 55.6 25.8 25.9 25.10 25.11 25.12 25.13 25.14 27.15

27.18 27.19 27.20 15.4 10.5 11.6 57.6 27.8 27.9 27.10 27.11 27.12 27.13 27.14 29.15

28.18 28.19 28.20 16.4 11.5 12.6 58.6 28.8 28.9 28.10 28.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 30.15

29.18 29.19 29.20 17.4 12.5 13.6 59.6 29.8 29.9 29.10 29.11 29.12 29.13 29.14 31.15

30.18 30.19 30.20 18.4 13.5 14.6 00.7 30.8 30.9 30.10 30.11 30.12 30.13 30.14 32.15

31.18 31.19 31.20 19.4 14.5 15.6 01.7 31.8 31.9 31.10 31.11 31.12 31.13 31.14 33.15

34.18 34.19 34.20 22.4 17.5 18.6 04.7 34.8 34.9 34.10 34.11 34.12 34.13 34.14 36.15

35.18 35.19 35.20 18.5 35.8 35.9 35.10

36.18 36.19 36.20 19.5 36.8 36.9 36.10

38.18 38.19 38.20 21.5 38.8 38.9 38.10 37.11 37.12 37.13 37.14 39.15

41.18 41.19 41.20 24.5 41.8 41.9 41.10

39.11 39.12 39.13 39.14 41.15

23.4 19.6 05.7 40.11 40.12 40.13 40.14 42.15

24.4 20.6 07.7 42.11 42.12 42.13 42.14 44.15

26.4 22.6 09.7 44.11 44.12 44.13 44.14 46.15

28.4 24.6 12.7 47.11 47.12 47.13 47.14 49.15

30.4 26.6 14.7 49.11 49.12 49.13 49.14 51.15

33.4 29.6 17.7 52.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 54.15

35.4 31.6 19.7 54.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 56.15

44.18 44.19 44.20 36.4 27.5 32.6 20.7 44.8 44.9 44.10 55.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 57.15

49.18 49.19 49.20 . 32.5 37.6 25.7 49.8 49.9 49.10 00.12 00.13 00.14 00.15 02.16

51.18 51.19 51.20 . 34.5 39.6 27.7 51.8 51.9 51.10 02.12 02.13 02.14 02.15 04.16

.

.

.

.
53.18 53.19 53.20 . 36.5 41.6 29.7 53.8 53.9 53.10 04.12 04.13 04.14 04.15 06.16

55.18 55.19 55.20 . 38.5 43.6 31.7 55.8 55.9 55.10 06.12 06.13 06.14 06.15 08.16

.
58.18 58.19 58.20 . 41.5 46.6 34.7 58.8 58.9 58.10 09.12 09.13 09.14 09.15 11.16

59.18 59.19 59.20 . 42.5 47.6 35.7 59.8 59.9 59.10 10.12 10.13 10.14 10.15 12.16

0b 805 Mo - Fr(Schule)0b 805 Mo - Fr(Ferien)

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Freiburger Str.

Oranienburg, Hubertusstr.

Oranienburg, Finanzamt

Oranienburg, Hochschule der Polizei

Oranienburg, Jugendherberge

Oranienburg, Schleuse

Schmachtenhagen, Orbg.Chaussee

Schmachtenhagen, Stegeweg

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, Bauernmarkt

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, E-Thälmann-Platz

Schmachtenhagen, Grätzer Str.

Schmachtenhagen, Ost

Wensickendorf, Hauptstr.

Wensickendorf, Bahnhof

Wensickendorf, Triftweg

Zehlendorf, Wensickendorfer Str.

Zehlendorf, Alte Dorfstr.

Kreuzbruch, Forsthaus

Kreuzbruch, Chaussee

Kreuzbruch, Am Bahnhof

Kreuzbruch, Am Festplatz

Kreuzbruch, Domäne

Kreuzbruch, Hof3

Liebenwalde, Schleuse

Liebenwalde, Berliner Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

anLiebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.



Verkehrshinweise 6 

25.16 25.17 25.18 25.19 25.20 54.6 54.8 54.10 54.12 54.14 54.16 54.18 54.20

27.16 26.17 26.18 26.19 26.20 56.6 56.8 56.10 56.12 56.14 56.16 55.18 55.20

29.16 27.17 27.18 27.19 27.20 58.6 58.8 58.10 58.12 58.14 58.16 56.18 56.20

30.16 28.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 59.6 59.8 59.10 59.12 59.14 59.16 57.18 57.20

31.16 29.17 29.18 29.19 29.20 00.7 00.9 00.11 00.13 00.15 00.17 58.18 58.20

32.16 30.17 30.18 30.19 30.20 01.7 01.9 01.11 01.13 01.15 01.17 59.18 59.20

33.16 31.17 31.18 31.19 31.20 02.7 02.9 02.11 02.13 02.15 02.17 00.19 00.21

36.16 34.17 34.18 34.19 34.20 05.7 05.9 05.11 05.13 05.15 05.17 03.19 03.21

35.17 35.18 35.19 35.20 06.7 06.9 06.11 06.13 06.15 06.17 04.19

36.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 07.7 07.9 07.11 07.13 07.15 07.17 05.19

38.17 38.18 38.19 38.20 09.7 09.9 09.11 09.13 09.15 09.17 07.19

41.17 41.18 41.19 41.20 12.7 12.9 12.11 12.13 12.15 12.17 10.19

37.16 04.21

39.16 05.21

41.16 07.21

44.16 09.21

46.16 11.21

49.16 14.21

51.16 16.21

52.16 44.17 44.18 44.19 44.20 15.7 15.9 15.11 15.13 15.15 15.17 13.19 17.21

57.16 49.17 49.18 49.19 49.20 20.7 20.9 20.11 20.13 20.15 20.17 18.19 22.21

59.16 51.17 51.18 51.19 51.20 22.7 22.9 22.11 22.13 22.15 22.17 20.19 24.21

01.17 53.17 53.18 53.19 53.20 24.7 24.9 24.11 24.13 24.15 24.17 22.19 26.21

03.17 55.17 55.18 55.19 55.20 26.7 26.9 26.11 26.13 26.15 26.17 24.19 28.21

06.17 58.17 58.18 58.19 58.20 29.7 29.9 29.11 29.13 29.15 29.17 27.19 31.21

07.17 59.17 59.18 59.19 59.20 30.7 30.9 30.11 30.13 30.15 30.17 28.19 32.21

0b 805 Mo - Fr(Ferien)0b 805 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abS Oranienburg

Oranienburg, Freiburger Str.

Oranienburg, Hubertusstr.

Oranienburg, Finanzamt

Oranienburg, Hochschule der Polizei

Oranienburg, Jugendherberge

Oranienburg, Schleuse

Schmachtenhagen, Orbg.Chaussee

Schmachtenhagen, Stegeweg

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, Bauernmarkt

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, E-Thälmann-Platz

Schmachtenhagen, Grätzer Str.

Schmachtenhagen, Ost

Wensickendorf, Hauptstr.

Wensickendorf, Bahnhof

Wensickendorf, Triftweg

Zehlendorf, Wensickendorfer Str.

Zehlendorf, Alte Dorfstr.

Kreuzbruch, Forsthaus

Kreuzbruch, Chaussee

Kreuzbruch, Am Bahnhof

Kreuzbruch, Am Festplatz

Kreuzbruch, Domäne

Kreuzbruch, Hof3

Liebenwalde, Schleuse

Liebenwalde, Berliner Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

anLiebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

6 Sa



0b 805
b 805OVG

Gültig ab: 18.07.2024

Liebenwalde > Zehlendorf > S Oranienburg

. 43.5 . 49.6 . 52.7 13.8 59.8 03.10 03.11 13.12 13.13 13.14 13.15 17.16 10.17

. 44.5 . 50.6 . 53.7 14.8 00.9 04.10 04.11 14.12 14.13 14.14 14.15 18.16 11.17

. . . 16.13 16.14 16.15

. 47.5 . 53.6 . 56.7 17.8 03.9 07.10 07.11 17.12 20.13 20.14 20.15 21.16 14.17

. 49.5 . 55.6 . 58.7 19.8 05.9 09.10 09.11 19.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 23.16 16.17

. 51.5 . 57.6 . 00.8 21.8 07.9 11.10 11.11 21.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 25.16 18.17

. . . 24.13 24.14 24.15

. . . 25.13 25.14 25.15

. . . 27.13 27.14 27.15

. . . 29.13 29.14 29.15

. 53.5 . 59.6 . 02.8 23.8 09.9 13.10 13.11 23.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 27.16 20.17

. 21.6 .
41.4 58.5 25.6 04.7 02.8 07.8 28.8 14.9 18.10 18.11 28.12 38.13 38.14 38.15 32.16 25.17

31.8 21.10 21.11 28.17

43.4 00.6 26.6 06.7 04.8 09.8 15.9 29.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 34.16

45.4 02.6 28.6 08.7 06.8 11.8 17.9 31.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 36.16

48.4 05.6 31.6 11.7 09.8 14.8 20.9 34.12 44.13 44.14 44.15 39.16

50.4 07.6 33.6 13.7 11.8 16.8 22.9 36.12 46.13 46.14 46.15 41.16

52.4 09.6 35.6 15.7 13.8 18.8 24.9 38.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 43.16

54.4 11.6 37.6 17.7 15.8 20.8 26.9 40.12 50.13 50.14 50.15 45.16

56.4 13.6 39.6 19.7 17.8 22.8 28.9 42.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 47.16

21.7 19.8 24.8 34.8 24.10 24.11 44.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 31.17

23.7 21.8 26.8 36.8 26.10 26.11 46.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 33.17

37.8 27.10 27.11 34.17

57.4 14.6 40.6 25.7 23.8 28.8 38.8 29.9 28.10 28.11 48.12 58.13 58.14 58.15 48.16 35.17

00.5 17.6 43.6 28.7 26.8 31.8 41.8 32.9 31.10 31.11 51.12 01.14 01.15 01.16 51.16 38.17

01.5 18.6 44.6 29.7 27.8 32.8 42.8 33.9 32.10 32.11 52.12 02.14 02.15 02.16 52.16 39.17

02.5 19.6 45.6 30.7 28.8 33.8 43.8 34.9 33.10 33.11 53.12 03.14 03.15 03.16 53.16 40.17

03.5 20.6 46.6 31.7 29.8 34.8 44.8 35.9 34.10 34.11 54.12 04.14 04.15 04.16 54.16 41.17

04.5 21.6 47.6 32.7 30.8 35.8 45.8 36.9 35.10 35.11 55.12 05.14 05.15 05.16 55.16 42.17

05.5 22.6 48.6 33.7 31.8 36.8 46.8 37.9 36.10 36.11 56.12 06.14 06.15 06.16 56.16 43.17

08.5 25.6 51.6 36.7 34.8 39.8 49.8 40.9 39.10 39.11 59.12 09.14 09.15 09.16 59.16 46.17

0b 805 Mo - Fr(Schule)

abLiebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Berliner Str.

Liebenwalde, Schleuse

Kreuzbruch, Chaussee

Kreuzbruch, Am Bahnhof

Kreuzbruch, Am Festplatz

Kreuzbruch, Domäne

Kreuzbruch, Hof3

Kreuzbruch, Forsthaus

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Zehlendorf, Alte Dorfstr.

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Zehlendorf, Wensickendorfer Str.

Wensickendorf, Triftweg

Wensickendorf, Bahnhof

Wensickendorf, Hauptstr.

Schmachtenhagen, Ost

Schmachtenhagen, Grätzer Str.

Schmachtenhagen, E-Thälmann-Platz

Schmachtenhagen, Bauernmarkt

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, Stegeweg

Schmachtenhagen, Orbg.Chaussee

Oranienburg, Schleuse

Oranienburg, Jugendherberge

Oranienburg, Hochschule der Polizei

Oranienburg, Finanzamt

Oranienburg, Hubertusstr.

Oranienburg, Freiburger Str.

anS Oranienburg



06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21 . 43.5 49.6 52.7 59.8 03.10 03.11 18.12 18.13 18.14 18.15 17.16

07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 . 44.5 50.6 53.7 00.9 04.10 04.11 19.12 19.13 19.14 19.15 18.16

.
10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 . 47.5 53.6 56.7 03.9 07.10 07.11 22.12 22.13 22.14 22.15 21.16

12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 . 49.5 55.6 58.7 05.9 09.10 09.11 24.12 24.13 24.14 24.15 23.16

14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21 . 51.5 57.6 00.8 07.9 11.10 11.11 26.12 26.13 26.14 26.15 25.16

.

.

.

.
16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21 . 53.5 59.6 02.8 09.9 13.10 13.11 28.12 28.13 28.14 28.15 27.16

.
20.18 20.19 20.20 20.21 41.4 58.5 04.7 07.8 14.9 18.10 18.11 33.12 33.13 33.14 33.15 32.16

23.18 23.19 23.20 23.21 21.10 21.11

43.4 00.6 06.7 09.8 15.9 34.12 34.13 34.14 34.15 34.16

45.4 02.6 08.7 11.8 17.9 36.12 36.13 36.14 36.15 36.16

48.4 05.6 11.7 14.8 20.9 39.12 39.13 39.14 39.15 39.16

50.4 07.6 13.7 16.8 22.9 41.12 41.13 41.14 41.15 41.16

52.4 09.6 15.7 18.8 24.9 43.12 43.13 43.14 43.15 43.16

54.4 11.6 17.7 20.8 26.9 45.12 45.13 45.14 45.15 45.16

56.4 13.6 19.7 22.8 28.9 47.12 47.13 47.14 47.15 47.16

26.18 26.19 26.20 26.21 21.7 24.8 24.10 24.11

28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 23.7 26.8 26.10 26.11

29.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 27.10 27.11

30.18 30.19 30.20 30.21 57.4 14.6 25.7 28.8 29.9 28.10 28.11 48.12 48.13 48.14 48.15 48.16

33.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 00.5 17.6 28.7 31.8 32.9 31.10 31.11 51.12 51.13 51.14 51.15 51.16

34.18 34.19 34.20 34.21 01.5 18.6 29.7 32.8 33.9 32.10 32.11 52.12 52.13 52.14 52.15 52.16

35.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 02.5 19.6 30.7 33.8 34.9 33.10 33.11 53.12 53.13 53.14 53.15 53.16

36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 03.5 20.6 31.7 34.8 35.9 34.10 34.11 54.12 54.13 54.14 54.15 54.16

36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 04.5 21.6 32.7 35.8 36.9 35.10 35.11 55.12 55.13 55.14 55.15 55.16

36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 05.5 22.6 33.7 36.8 37.9 36.10 36.11 56.12 56.13 56.14 56.15 56.16

39.18 39.19 39.20 39.21 08.5 25.6 36.7 39.8 40.9 39.10 39.11 59.12 59.13 59.14 59.15 59.16

0b 805 Mo - Fr(Schule)0b 805 Mo - Fr(Ferien)

abLiebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Berliner Str.

Liebenwalde, Schleuse

Kreuzbruch, Chaussee

Kreuzbruch, Am Bahnhof

Kreuzbruch, Am Festplatz

Kreuzbruch, Domäne

Kreuzbruch, Hof3

Kreuzbruch, Forsthaus

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Zehlendorf, Alte Dorfstr.

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Zehlendorf, Wensickendorfer Str.

Wensickendorf, Triftweg

Wensickendorf, Bahnhof

Wensickendorf, Hauptstr.

Schmachtenhagen, Ost

Schmachtenhagen, Grätzer Str.

Schmachtenhagen, E-Thälmann-Platz

Schmachtenhagen, Bauernmarkt

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, Stegeweg

Schmachtenhagen, Orbg.Chaussee

Oranienburg, Schleuse

Oranienburg, Jugendherberge

Oranienburg, Hochschule der Polizei

Oranienburg, Finanzamt

Oranienburg, Hubertusstr.

Oranienburg, Freiburger Str.

anS Oranienburg



Verkehrshinweise 6 

10.17 06.18 06.19 06.20 06.21 36.7 36.9 36.11 36.13 36.15 36.17 36.19 36.21

11.17 07.18 07.19 07.20 07.21 37.7 37.9 37.11 37.13 37.15 37.17 37.19 37.21

14.17 10.18 10.19 10.20 10.21 40.7 40.9 40.11 40.13 40.15 40.17 40.19 40.21

16.17 12.18 12.19 12.20 12.21 42.7 42.9 42.11 42.13 42.15 42.17 42.19 42.21

18.17 14.18 14.19 14.20 14.21 44.7 44.9 44.11 44.13 44.15 44.17 44.19 44.21

20.17 16.18 16.19 16.20 16.21 46.7 46.9 46.11 46.13 46.15 46.17 46.19 46.21

25.17 20.18 20.19 20.20 20.21 51.7 51.9 51.11 51.13 51.15 51.17 51.19 51.21

28.17 23.18 23.19 23.20 23.21 54.7 54.9 54.11 54.13 54.15 54.17 54.19 54.21

31.17 26.18 26.19 26.20 26.21 57.7 57.9 57.11 57.13 57.15 57.17 57.19 57.21

33.17 28.18 28.19 28.20 28.21 59.7 59.9 59.11 59.13 59.15 59.17 59.19 59.21

34.17 29.18 29.19 29.20 29.21 00.8 00.10 00.12 00.14 00.16 00.18 00.20 00.22

35.17 30.18 30.19 30.20 30.21 01.8 01.10 01.12 01.14 01.16 01.18 01.20 01.22

38.17 33.18 33.19 33.20 33.21 04.8 04.10 04.12 04.14 04.16 04.18 04.20 04.22

39.17 34.18 34.19 34.20 34.21 05.8 05.10 05.12 05.14 05.16 05.18 05.20 05.22

40.17 35.18 35.19 35.20 35.21 06.8 06.10 06.12 06.14 06.16 06.18 06.20 06.22

41.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 07.8 07.10 07.12 07.14 07.16 07.18 07.20 07.22

42.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 08.8 08.10 08.12 08.14 08.16 08.18 08.20 08.22

43.17 36.18 36.19 36.20 36.21 09.8 09.10 09.12 09.14 09.16 09.18 09.20 09.22

46.17 39.18 39.19 39.20 39.21 12.8 12.10 12.12 12.14 12.16 12.18 12.20 12.22

0b 805 Mo - Fr(Ferien)0b 805 Sa. u. So./Feiertag

abLiebenwalde, Bahnhofstr.

Liebenwalde, Ernst-Thälmann-Str.

Liebenwalde, Schule

Liebenwalde, Berliner Str.

Liebenwalde, Schleuse

Kreuzbruch, Chaussee

Kreuzbruch, Am Bahnhof

Kreuzbruch, Am Festplatz

Kreuzbruch, Domäne

Kreuzbruch, Hof3

Kreuzbruch, Forsthaus

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Zehlendorf, Alte Dorfstr.

Zehlendorf, Ausbau

Zehlendorf, Wensickendorfer Str.

Wensickendorf, Triftweg

Wensickendorf, Bahnhof

Wensickendorf, Hauptstr.

Schmachtenhagen, Ost

Schmachtenhagen, Grätzer Str.

Schmachtenhagen, E-Thälmann-Platz

Schmachtenhagen, Bauernmarkt

Schmachtenhagen, Schule

Schmachtenhagen, Stegeweg

Schmachtenhagen, Orbg.Chaussee

Oranienburg, Schleuse

Oranienburg, Jugendherberge

Oranienburg, Hochschule der Polizei

Oranienburg, Finanzamt

Oranienburg, Hubertusstr.

Oranienburg, Freiburger Str.

anS Oranienburg

6 Sa


